Provisional

Race Resulis

Sanction No. IDC-15-S
Daytona International Speedway
3.56 Mile Road Course
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Start Car

Pos
1
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No.

1"
77
99
72
15
41
12
7
14
98

Driver/Hometown/Region
Jim Dentici / Oconomowo

c WI/ MILW

Joe Huffaker / Petaluma CA / SFR

Michael Kamalian / Marietta GA / ATL

Peter Shadowen / West Palm Beach FL / FLA
Paul Mevoli DMD / Treasure Island FL / CFR

Peter Zekert / Maryland H

eights MO / STL

Steve Sargis / Frankfort IL / BVR

Mickey Thompson / Doug

lasville GA/CFR

Charles Leonard / Palmetto FL / CFR

Roy Lopshire Jr / Blue Sp

Time of day start

Number of Starters:

Length of Race
Overall Time of Race
Margin of Victory
Fastest Race Lap
Sunoco Hard Charger

rings MO / KCR

451 PM
9
. 50 miles

GARMINVIRE

" |
\_ DAYTONA INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY |

A= 7

Sponsor

Raglin Racing/JDM Group

Huffaker Engineering
RevolutionSpeed/Hoosier Tire/Mazda
Road N Race Automotive/Hoosier

Tooth Life

Nissan Goodyear

Road N Race Automotive
Thompson Insurance/BS| Racing
JB Racing/Appalachin Tire/Hoosier
Hoosier TRD/WRD REDLINE OIL

: 31:30.496 (avg. 94.908 mph)

. 10.736 seconds

: 2:13.564 (95.954 mph)

. #41 Peter Zekert

Lap Leaders
Overall Lap Leaders

#11 laps 1-14

Make/Model

Honda CRX

MG Midget

Mazda Miata
Honda CRX Si
Nissan Sentra
Nissan 200SX SE-R
Volkswagen Rabbit
Mazda Miata
Nissan 200SX SE-R
Toyota Tercel

# - not running at finish
* - faster than track record (2:14.046)

GTL

4:40 PM

Saturday, September 26, 2015

Chief of T & S: Carla Heath / Bill Skibbe

Posted: 09/26/15 6:05 PM

Fastest
Lap

2:13.564
2:14.331
2:15.099
2:15.562
2:15.597
2:18.358
2:29.325
2:36.911
2:16.036

Diff

0:10.736
0:24.175
0:27.606
0:33.317
1:20.796
1 laps
2 laps
8 laps
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